S O L A H A R T  C O M M E R C I A L
Solar Pump Skid Specifications
Model SP013 SP015 SP033 SP035 SP055 SP103 SP153
Number of Collectors BT Up to 8 8 - 16 16 - 24 16 - 24 28 - 40 40 - 90 90 - 150
Maximum Height
Dimensions                                        H x W x D
m 20 40 20 40 40 40 40
mm 941 x 684 x 700

meaning
   Storage Tank
   Model Numbering S T 1000 C 6 ALU
Solahart Tank Nominal capacity 1000,
2000, 3000, 4000, 5000
litres
Tank Material
C = Carbon Steel (6 bar)
N = Stainless Steel (9 bar)
Max  operating
Pressure (of tank)
6 = 6 bar
9 = 9 bar
Cladding type
ALU = Aluminium
PVC = PVC
FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS
SOLAR WATER HEATING